THE DATASHEET OF
CY22801FXI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY22801
Universal Programmable Clock Generator
(UPCG)
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-15571 Rev. *B  Revised June 26, 2009

Package Diagram
Figure 6.  8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC SZ08
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
CY22801FXC[7] 8-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801FXI[7] 8-Pin SOIC Industrial, – 40°C to 85°C 3.3V
CY22801SXC-xxx[7, 8] 8-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801SXC-xxxT[7, 8] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801KFXC 8-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801KFXCT 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801KFXI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial, – 40°C to 85°C 3.3V
CY22801KFXIT 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Industrial, – 40°C to 85°C 3.3V
CY22801KSXC-xxx[8] 8-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801KSXC-xxxT[8] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C 3.3V
CY22801KSXI-xxx[8] 8-Pin SOIC Industrial, – 40°C to 85°C 3.3V
CY22801KSXI-xxxT[8] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Industrial, – 40°C to 85°C 3.3V
SEATING PLANE
PIN 1 ID
0.230[5.842]

Conditions.
Add separate Fout max limit for industrial temp.
Add temperature ranges to the Ordering Information Table.
Remove CY22801FXCT and CY22801FXIT from Ordering Information Table.
Add CY22801KSXI-xxx and CY22801KSXI-xxxT to Ordering Information Table.
Correct package reference from S8 to SZ08.
[+] Feedback
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CY22801FXI on WIN SOURCE
Cypress Semiconductor Corp Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management